Voter CheCk | n Detai IS Wlth County Name Eastland County Report 04/24/24 5:04 PM
. Election Name 2024 May 4th Entity From 04/24/24 8:00 AM
S | g natures Election Type General To 04/24/24 5:00 PM
No. Name State ID Polling Place Time Precinct Ballot Style Signature
1 DARWIN DOYLE ARCHER 1007446232 EV Cisco City Hall 04/24/24 11:03 AM 8 8-Cisco-CITY OF CISCO —D % g
P
2 TAMMY SUE ARCHER 1007446170 EV Cisco City Hall 04/24/24 11:03 AM 8 8-Cisco-CITY OF CISCO Q
3 PHYLLIS JEAN BATTLE 1012353273 EV Ranger Community Center 04/24/24 4:31 PM 3 3-Ranger-CITY OF RANGER-ECWSD
Fheldon o=
4 KATHRYN CASEY BILLINGS 1012375790 EV Ranger Community Center 04/24/24 10:58 AM 3 3-Ranger-CITY OF RANGER-ECWSD K
Ot hm B
5 CAROLYN ROSE BRADDOCK 1012389541 EV Ranger Community Center 04/24/24 12:22 PM 3 3-Ranger-CITY OF RANGER-ECWSD
Coralin, Brstink
6 CLYDE EARL BRADDOCK 1012389539 EV Ranger Community Center 04/24/24 12:25 PM 3 3-Ranger-CITY OF RANGER-ECWSD 2
Ly Dot
7 JAMES CALVIN BRANDON JR 1196080331 EV Courthouse 04/24/24 10:26 AM 9 9-Lake Leon-EISD-EMH
Ln €k
8 SANDRA HOPKINS BRANDON 1078406769 EV Courthouse 04/24/24 10:25 AM 9 9-Lake Leon-EISD-EMH K
9 WALKER MCGAUGHEY BROOKS 1023691683 EV Courthouse 04/24/24 1:47 PM 7 7-Rising Star-EISD-EMH
Pk P
10 CHRISTI DLENE BROOKS 1018579892 EV Courthouse 04/24/24 1:46 PM 7 7-Rising Star-EISD-EMH
Ont Pawka
11 KEVIN BRIAN BURROW 1031841738 EV Courthouse 04/24/24 8:53 AM 1 1-Eastland-COE-ECWSD-EISD-EMH }K/n\
12 RICHARD GLENN BUTLER 1104230298 EV Courthouse 04/24/24 1:26 PM 1 1-Eastland-COE-ECWSD-EISD-EMH
Ruptors Y AL
13 RONALD DEAN CAGLE 1012318041 EV Courthouse 04/24/24 3:18 PM 7 7-Rising Star-COE-ECWSD-EISD-EMH p) e
e D G
14 DEBORAH ELAINE COPELAND 1012364244 EV Courthouse 04/24/24 10:34 AM 6 6-Carbon-EISD OQ‘Q&W
15 MONA RIGGS CRAIG 1009707861 EV Courthouse 04/24/24 9:08 AM 7 7-Rising Star-COE-ECWSD-EISD-EMH Gt \p&’;}
o}
(
16 HELEN JELENE CRAWLEY 1012325633 EV Ranger Community Center 04/24/24 4:02 PM 3 3-Ranger-CITY OF RANGER-ECWSD ’%Y/'\ @\‘ G
/ 1
i g DOUGLAS DEANE CRAWLEY 1012342026 EV Ranger Community Center 04/24/24 4:03 PM 3 3-Ranger-CITY OF RANGER-ECWSD Ms @rmdgg
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36
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Name

KEVIN DEAN CUPIT

MARCIA LYNN DODRILL

ABBY ANN DOGGETT

WALTER THOMAS EDWARDS JR

MONICA JANE EDWARDS

DELISA BUTLER FARMER

RANDALL TED FELTS

DONNA JO FLANARY

DANIEL DWAYNE FLOWERS

DAVID MATTHEW FOSTER

MARLA JO FOSTER

LANDRI MARIAN FOSTER

RHONDA ANNETTE FREYTAG

BLAKE ROBERT GALYEAN

ASHLEY NICOLE GONZALES

RAQUEL LYNN GONZALES

PATRICIA JANEAN GRAY

PAUL WAYNE GRAY

CHLOE FRANCES GREEN

PHILIP ALAN GREEN

State ID

2121630470

1012351166

2127261925

1002092347

1217812295

1012356017

1085162460

1022714981

1022890854

1015634868

1015634881

2205951311

1156304195

1219569252

1197711667

2150891480

1012364654

1012330498

2132238389

1041489512

Polling Place

EV Courthouse

EV Courthouse

EV Courthouse

EV Courthouse

EV Courthouse

EV Courthouse

EV Courthouse

EV Courthouse

EV Ranger Community Center

EV Courthouse

EV Courthouse

EV Courthouse

EV Ranger Community Center

EV Courthouse

EV Courthouse

EV Courthouse

EV Courthouse

EV Courthouse

EV Cisco City Hall

EV Cisco City Hall

Time

04/24/24 4:23 PM

04/24/24 3:29 PM

04/24/24 8:11 AM

04/24/24 1:10 PM

04/24/24 1:10 PM

04/24/24 9:51 AM

04/24/24 10:40 AM

04/24/24 4:23 PM

04/24/24 8:13 AM

04/24/24 1:43 PM

04/24/24 10:05 AM

04/24/24 1:43 PM

04/24/24 3:54 PM

04/24/24 10:46 AM

04/24/24 2:06 PM

04/24/24 4:57 PM

04/24/24 8:49 AM

04/24/24 8:50 AM

04/24/24 3:42 PM

04/24/24 1:25 PM

Precinct

Ballot Style

1-Eastland-COE-ECWSD-EISD-EMH

2-Olden-EISD-EMH

6-Carbon-EISD

1-Eastland-EISD-EMH

1-Eastland-EISD-EMH

1-Eastland-COE-ECWSD-EISD-EMH

1-Eastland-COE-ECWSD-EISD-EMH

1-Eastland-COE-ECWSD-EISD-EMH

3-Ranger-CITY OF RANGER-ECWSD

1-Eastland-COE-ECWSD-EISD-EMH

1-Eastland-COE-ECWSD-EISD-EMH

1-Eastland-COE-ECWSD-EISD-EMH

3-Ranger-CITY OF RANGER-ECWSD

1-Eastland-EISD-EMH

1-Eastland-EISD-EMH

1-Eastland-COE-ECWSD-EISD-EMH

1-Eastland-COE-ECWSD-EISD-EMH

1-Eastland-COE-ECWSD-EISD-EMH

8-Cisco-CITY OF CISCO

8-Cisco-CITY OF CISCO

Signature
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Name

KYLE PHILIP GREEN

LISA MARIE GREEN

RONALD EUGENE HARRIS JR

CRYSTAL GAIL HARRIS

JOANNA HERNANDEZ

CARTER MIGUEL HERNANDEZ

LAURA ASHLEIGH HOBBS

ROMA ANN HOLLEY

LACY DNAE HOLMAN

DANE THOMAS HOLMAN

SHAUN LEE HUFFMAN

SUSAN KIM HULETT

RICHARD MONTY HULETT

DAVID MONTGOMERY HULLUM

JACOB STEPHEN IRBY

STEPHEN KAEL JOINER

JULIE LYNN JOINER

RUBYE TACKETT JOLLY

JERRY LYNN KITCHENS

JENNIFER LEANN KITCHENS

State ID

11994198276

1041471716

1055750353

1055832537

1143458896

2162000940

1167609781

1012368067

1012376151

2153839389

1213778777

1148871243

1148871372

1012369189

1007317280

1012326120

1012347614

1012380395

1045559701

1035766453

Polling Place

EV Cisco City Hall

EV Cisco City Hall

EV Courthouse

EV Courthouse

EV Courthouse

EV Ranger Community Center

EV Courthouse

EV Courthouse

EV Courthouse

EV Courthouse

EV Ranger Community Center

EV Courthouse

EV Courthouse

EV Courthouse

EV Cisco City Hall

EV Courthouse

EV Courthouse

EV Courthouse

EV Ranger Community Center

EV Ranger Community Center

Time

04/24/24 3:42 PM

04/24/24 1:24 PM

04/24/24 3:11 PM

04/24/24 3:10 PM

04/24/24 2:07 PM

04/24/24 12:31 PM

04/24/24 2:58 PM

04/24/24 1:01 PM

04/24/24 8:25 AM

04/24/24 9:47 AM

04/24/24 10:58 AM

04/24/24 8:05 AM

04/24/24 8:06 AM

04/24/24 10:48 AM

04/24/24 10:03 AM

04/24/24 2:25 PM

04/24/24 2:24 PM

04/24/24 12:51 PM

04/24/24 12:48 PM

04/24/24 4:35 PM

Precinct

Ballot Style

8-Cisco-CITY OF CISCO

8-Cisco-CITY OF CISCO

1-Eastland-EISD-EMH

1-Eastland-EISD-EMH

1-Eastland-COE-ECWSD-EISD-EMH

3-Ranger-CITY OF RANGER-ECWSD

1-Eastland-EISD-EMH

1-Eastland-COE-ECWSD-EISD-EMH

1-Eastland-COE-ECWSD-EISD-EMH

1-Eastland-COE-ECWSD-EISD-EMH

3-Ranger-CITY OF RANGER-ECWSD

1-Eastland-EISD-EMH

1-Eastland-EISD-EMH

2-Olden-EISD-EMH

8-Cisco-CITY OF CISCO

7-Rising Star-COE-ECWSD-EISD-EMH

7-Rising Star-COE-ECWSD-EISD-EMH

7-Rising Star-COE-ECWSD-EISD-EMH

3-Ranger-CITY OF RANGER-ECWSD

3-Ranger-CITY OF RANGER-ECWSD
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Name

CODY FRANKLIN KNOTT

JOSEPH ANDREW LAGASSE

BRANDON MICHAEL LANE

DARLA DEE LOWRANCE

JACKIE RAY LOWRANCE

KENNETH RAY LYERLA

SANDRA KAY LYERLA

ROBERT LEE MANGUM

SANDRA KAY MANGUM

BRITTANY NICOLE MARKS

REBECCA ANN MASSINGILL

MEAGAN NICHOLE MATHIS

ETHAN FISHER MAYES

LINDSEY LINDLEY MCGAHA

JENNIFER BARNETT MCLEAN

DONALD WILLIAM MCLEAN

KARLA JEANINE MEDFORD

KYLIE REECE MEDFORD

MILES MOORE

DERRICK KAINE MORRIS

State ID

1088299669

1147319076

1194835693

1012387345

1012347423

1124086812

1012390407

1012381625

1012342035

1150510092

1050186289

1155716285

2192207150

1040455642

1015086337

1015086363

1021560403

2178314506

1004059580

1218285604

Polling Place

EV Courthouse

EV Courthouse

EV Courthouse

EV Courthouse

EV Courthouse

EV Courthouse

EV Courthouse

EV Courthouse

EV Courthouse

EV Courthouse

EV Courthouse

EV Ranger Community Center

EV Ranger Community Center

EV Courthouse

EV Courthouse

EV Courthouse

EV Courthouse

EV Courthouse

EV Courthouse

EV Courthouse

Time

04/24/24 4:10 PM

04/24/24 1:25 PM

04/24/24 4:30 PM

04/24/24 12:25 PM

04/24/24 12:24 PM

04/24/24 12:43 PM

04/24/24 12:43 PM

04/24/24 3:31 PM

04/24/24 3:30 PM

04/24/24 2:36 PM

04/24/24 8:10 AM

04/24/24 10:11 AM

04/24/24 10:35 AM

04/24/24 3:41 PM

04/24/24 9:12 AM

04/24/24 9:12 AM

04/24/24 4:32 PM

04/24/24 4:31 PM

04/24/24 10:38 AM

04/24/24 4:27 PM

Precinct

Ballot Style

1-Eastland-COE-ECWSD-EISD-EMH

1-Eastland-COE-ECWSD-EISD-EMH

1-Eastland-COE-ECWSD-EISD-EMH

1-Eastland-EISD-EMH

1-Eastland-EISD-EMH

1-Eastland-EISD-EMH

1-Eastland-EISD-EMH

7-Rising Star-EISD-EMH

7-Rising Star-EISD-EMH

1-Eastland-EISD-EMH

1-Eastland-COE-ECWSD-EISD-EMH

3-Ranger-CITY OF RANGER-ECWSD

3-Ranger-CITY OF RANGER-ECWSD

6-Carbon-EISD

1-Eastland-COE-ECWSD-EISD-EMH

1-Eastland-COE-ECWSD-EISD-EMH

7-Rising Star-EISD

7-Rising Star-EISD

7-Rising Star-COE-ECWSD-EISD-EMH

9-Lake Leon-EISD-EMH

Signature
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Name

JEFFREY SCOTT NELSON

BETHANY GRACE ODOM

JOHN PATRICK ODOM

RUBY J ONEILL

TAMARA JANANNE OSBORNE

JOHN WESLEY OZNICK JR

MICHELLE LYNN RASCO

SAMANTHA LOUISE REDING

MARY ANN RICE

JIMMY RAY RICHARDSON

DIANNE SMITH RITTER

ERICK SCOTT ROBERTS

DEBORAH LYNN ROGERS

CHRISTOPHER LEE SALINAS

RHONDA KAY SHELTON

WILLIAM DALE SHULL

JUDY ELIZABETH SMITH

ROSEATTA R STEPHENS

BENNIE JOE STEWART JR

SHIRLEY ELAINE STUART

State ID

2198669204

1178662301

1010232960

1003259888

1050041647

1012432585

1211975016

1012364007

1012345882

2162781039

1122999671

1166551336

1169790800

1125232577

2121630399

1193449773

1012337145

1012353549

1012322445

1012347066

Polling Place

EV Courthouse

EV Courthouse

EV Courthouse

EV Ranger Community Center

EV Cisco City Hall

EV Courthouse

EV Courthouse

EV Courthouse

EV Courthouse

EV Courthouse

EV Courthouse

EV Courthouse

EV Courthouse

EV Courthouse

EV Courthouse

EV Ranger Community Center

EV Courthouse

EV Ranger Community Center

EV Courthouse

EV Courthouse

Time

04/24/24 12:46 PM

04/24/24 2:58 PM

04/24/24 3:02 PM

04/24/24 3:57 PM

04/24/24 1:49 PM

04/24/24 10:55 AM

04/24/24 1:45 PM

04/24/24 11:35 AM

04/24/24 12:37 PM

04/24/24 12:54 PM

04/24/24 11:32 AM

04/24/24 11:20 AM

04/24/24 10:49 AM

04/24/24 1:33 PM

04/24/24 4:28 PM

04/24/24 12:10 PM

04/24/24 8:46 AM

04/24/24 3:58 PM

04/24/24 10:58 AM

04/24/24 2:35 PM

Precinct

Ballot Style

1-Eastland-COE-ECWSD-EISD-EMH

7-Rising Star-COE-ECWSD-EISD-EMH

7-Rising Star-COE-ECWSD-EISD-EMH

3-Ranger-CITY OF RANGER-ECWSD

7-Rising Star-CITY OF CISCO

1-Eastland-COE-ECWSD-EISD-EMH

1-Eastland-COE-ECWSD-EISD-EMH

1-Eastland-COE-ECWSD-EISD-EMH

1-Eastland-COE-ECWSD-EISD-EMH

1-Eastland-EISD-EMH

9-Lake Leon-EISD-EMH

2-Olden-EISD-EMH

1-Eastland-COE-ECWSD-EISD-EMH

1-Eastland-COE-ECWSD-EISD-EMH

1-Eastland-COE-ECWSD-EISD-EMH

3-Ranger-CITY OF RANGER-ECWSD

7-Rising Star-COE-ECWSD-EISD-EMH

3-Ranger-CITY OF RANGER-ECWSD

2-Olden-EISD-EMH

1-Eastland-COE-ECWSD-EISD-EMH

Signature

p
Bthen, Com
L PEOL
Gy sl

[

Tl &

S Pl TS

Qb L Foge



98

99

100

101

102

104

105

106

107

108

108
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Name

TINA KATHLEEN THOMAS

THOMAS GEORGE THOMPSON

PHYLLIS ANN THOMPSON

ERIN NICOLE TOWNSON

JANICE LEE TROUT

KAYLA NICOLE VELA

LORI BETH WEEKS

JASON KEITH WEGER

LARRY BURTON WESSON

REBECCA WESSON

SEANNA FAYE WILEY

SHELBY LYN-MARIE WILLIAMS

CAROLYN E WORTMAN

RUBEN ZARATE

KAY FOX ZARATE

State ID

1022767686

1012374760

1012370254

2174169046

1156388097

2167076260

2000513410

1012366391

1001823921

1013891652

1199634639

1192244605

1012388531

1192033667

1210790189

Polling Place

EV Ranger Community Center

EV Ranger Community Center

EV Ranger Community Center

EV Cisco City Hall

EV Courthouse

EV Courthouse

EV Courthouse

EV Cisco City Hall

EV Courthouse

EV Courthouse

EV Courthouse

EV Courthouse

EV Courthouse

EV Courthouse

EV Courthouse

Time

04/24/24 3:56 PM

04/24/24 1:33 PM

04/24/24 1:33 PM

04/24/24 1:51 PM

04/24/24 12:52 PM

04/24/24 2:05 PM

04/24/24 2:07 PM

04/24/24 3:51 PM

04/24/24 12:17 PM

04/24/24 12:18 PM

04/24/24 10:37 AM

04/24/24 3:45 PM

04/24/24 10:31 AM

04/24/24 9:20 AM

04/24/24 9:16 AM

Precinct

Ballot Style

3-Ranger-CITY OF RANGER-ECWSD

3-Ranger-CITY OF RANGER-ECWSD

3-Ranger-CITY OF RANGER-ECWSD

8-Cisco-CITY OF CISCO

7-Rising Star-EISD

1-Eastland-COE-ECWSD-EISD-EMH

1-Eastland-EISD-EMH

8-Cisco-CITY OF CISCO

2-Olden-EISD-EMH

2-Olden-EISD-EMH

1-Eastland-COE-ECWSD-EISD-EMH

6-Carbon-EISD

7-Rising Star-COE-ECWSD-EISD-EMH

1-Eastland-EISD-EMH

1-Eastland-EISD-EMH
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